Tempus Open - Tilda Ragnarsson

Tilda Ragnarsson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Frisim (50) Personbasta: 00:31.82 AQUA-poang: 414 Datum: 2014-05-02 Tavling:

Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2014

Tid

00:32.22

00:32.07

00:31.94

00:31.82

AQUA
399
405
410

414

Omgang
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2014-05-04
2014-05-24
2014-05-02

2014-05-02

Tavling

Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2014
Filbyter Cup
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2014

Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2014


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=290210
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=290210&amp;event=12&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=290210&amp;event=12&amp;Result_sort=fina_p.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=290210&amp;event=12&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=290210&amp;event=12&amp;Result_sort=result_date

